KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

Results of End Semester Examinations, November 2022

(Provisional)

Results of BA/BSc 3rd Semester Repeaters
(in order of Roll Nos.)

SINo

Roll No

Papers Cleared

Papers Not Cleared

191363

MAC3.11

191491

MAC 3.21

201322

GLC3.12

201402

MAC3.11

201664

Z0C3.31

191352

MAC3.11

N|joju |~ |WIN]|F

201382

MAC3.11
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