KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA Results of End Semester Examinations, November 2022 (Provisional)

Results of BA/BSc 3rd Semester Repeaters

(in order of Roll Nos.)

SI No	Roll No	Papers Cleared	Papers Not Cleared
1	191363	MAC 3.11	1
2	191491		MAC 3.21
3	201322	GLC 3.12	
4	201402	MAC 3.11	
5	201664	ZOC 3.31	
6	191352		MAC 3.11
7	201382	MAC 3.11	

Controller of Examinations